
 

 
 

Royal University of Dhaka 
Program:  B.A. Honors in English (Day) 

Dhaka 

Course Offering for Spring -2024 

SL 
Course 

Code 

Course Name Faculty Name 

1.  ENG 305 Literary Criticism and Analysis  Jaharat Ara 

2.  ENG 101A Developing English Skill-I Jaharat Ara 

3.  ENG 314 Classics in Translation  Jaharat Ara 

4.  ENG 301 Elizabethan and Restoration Drama   Jaharat Ara 

5.  ENG 410 Postcolonial theory and literature  Jaharat Ara 

6.  ENG 403 South Asian Literature   Malobika Mazumder 

7.  ENG 107 Introduction to Linguistics Malobika Mazumder 

8.  ENG 417  American Literature-II Malobika Mazumder 

9.  ENG 212 Second Language Acquisition   Malobika Mazumder 

10.  ENG 204 Psycholinguistics  Malobika Mazumder 

11.  
ENG 304 Romantic Poetry Laboni Biswas 

12.  ENG 312 Continental Literature  Laboni Biswas 

13.  ENG 102 Advanced Composition  Laboni Biswas 

14.  ENG 402 Creative Writing  Laboni Biswas 

15.  ENG 423 Problem and Prospects of ELT in Bangladesh  Laboni Biswas 

16.  ENG 322 Translation Studies   Euki Barua 



17.  ENG 313 Old and Middle English  Euki Barua 

18.  ENG 100 Basic English  Euki Barua 

 

 

Course Offering for Fall-2023 

61st Batch&60th  Batch 

Course 

Code 

Course Title Days Time Faculty Room Remarks 

ENG101A Developing Skill I      

ENG 304 Romantic Poetry      

ENG 204 Psycholinguistics       

ENG 313 Old and Middle 

English  

     

59th  Batch& 58th Batch 

Course 

Code 

Course Title Days Time Faculty Room Remarks 

ENG 102 Advanced Composition       

ENG 107 Introduction to 

Linguistics 

     

ENG 313 Old and Middle 

English  

     

ENG 314 Classics in Translation  

 

     

 

57th Batch& 56th Batch 

Course 

Code 

Course Title Days Time Faculty Room Remarks 

ENG 204 Psycholinguistics       



ENG 313 Old and Middle 

English  

     

ENG 304 Romantic Poetry      

ENG 417  American Literature-II      

 

 

55thBatch& 54thBatch 

Course 

Code 

Course Title Days Time Faculty Room Remarks 

ENG 403 South Asian Literature        

ENG 402 Creative Writing       

ENG 305 Literary Criticism and 

Analysis  

     

ENG 312 Continental Literature       

 

53rd Batch&52nd Batch 

Course 

Code 

Course Title Days Time Faculty Room Remarks 

ENG 403 South Asian Literature        

ENG 402 Creative Writing       

ENG 312 Continental Literature       

ENG 314 Classics in Translation  

 

     

51stBatch&50thBatch 

Course 

Code 

Course Title Days Time Faculty   

ENG 410 Postcolonial theory and 

literature  

     



ENG 322 Translation Studies        

ENG 212 Second Language 

Acquisition   

     

ENG 423 Problem and prospect 

of ELT in Bangladesh   

     

 

49th ,48th & 47thBatch 

Course 

Code 

Course Title Days Time Faculty Room Remarks 

ENG 410 Postcolonial theory and 

literature  

     

ENG 322 Translation Studies        

ENG 212 Second Language 

Acquisition   

     

ENG 423 Problem and prospect 

of ELT in Bangladesh   
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